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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 14 4 0 14 0

YTD TOTAL  205  78  0  770  174  4
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2017
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in DEC 2017
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Building Division

17 6003 

17 7925 

JAPDEEP HOLDINGS INC.

CARGOSTAR TERMINALS INC

 2,170

 3,500

 12,141

 32,418

 1,116

 1,309

TWO (2) STOREY ADDITION AND 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 
EXISTING WAREHOUSE- TRUCK 
SERVICE AND REPAIR.

ADDITION OF TWO (2) STOREY 
OFFICE BUILDING TO EXISTING 
WAREHOUSE BUILDING - POLARIS 
TRANSPORT

1580 BRITANNIA RD E

7099 TORBRAM RD

 44,559 2,425 $5,670

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5370 

17 6280 

17 7237 

17 7904 

17 8241 

MCKENNA HOLDINGS LIMITED

2546558 ONTARIO INC

VS VERWALTUNGS GMBH

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES / 2541681
ONTARIO INC

1260 LAKESHORE RD E

2281 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY

7401 PACIFIC CIR

6360 BELGRAVE RD

7510 BREN RD

 412

 377

 525

 10,954

 4,021

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW STORAGE ROOM

NEW DEMISING WALL TO CREATE TWO UNITS & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 101 ON 1ST & 2ND FLOOR - CARGOJET DATA
PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING SERVICES HEADQUARTERS

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS  - LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPEDITORS CANADA INC. - C/R CofO 17-
7779

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - RANGER MOVING 
SYSTEMS INC. - C/R 17-8191 CofO

 $16,289TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

101

2
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16 3001 

17 6023 

17 7170 

17 7648 

17 8008 

17 9096 

PARDEV HOLDINGS INC.

2398722 ONTARIO INC

2337222 ONTARIO LTD.

KANEFF HOLDINGS INC.

KARL FAY INVESTMENTS 
LTD.

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

 50

 1,532

 2,790

 469

 1,339

 95

 2,059

 15,892

 9,511

 1,676

 19,739

 21

 830

 1,192

 176

 439

 31

302 QUEEN ST S

46 QUEEN ST S

2935 DREW RD

208 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E

1484 HURONTARIO ST

300 CITY CENTRE DR

 48,877 2,689 $6,275

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

ADDITION - ONE STOREY FRONT 
ENTRANCE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

NEW (3) STOREY COMMERCIAL OFFICE 
BUILDING

NEW (3) STOREY HOTEL - DREW HOTEL.

(1) STOREY TEMPORARY SALES OFFICE - 
COMPASS CREEK SALES CENTRE.

NEW OFFICE BUILDING WITH UNFINISHED 
BASEMENT, NEW DETACHED GARAGE.

NEW SKATE TRAILER - CELEBRATION 
SQUARE

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 7064 

17 7131 

17 7817 

17 7995 

17 8009 

PERMIT NO

2725312 CANADA INC C/O BENTALL 
PROPERTY SERVICES

OPB (EMTC) INC. C/O 20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC.

OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC.

PAULA-DALE LIMITED

O2 PROPERTIES LTD

OWNER

 300

 451

 463

 560

 362

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DAAL ROTI
 - 

C/R: ZON-14204  (cofo exists - 01-9622)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP - TURTLE JACKS - C/R CofO 17-8543

SUITE SEPARATIONS TO CREATE (3) SPEC UNITS AND PUBLIC CORRIDOR, 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR FACADE ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD 
WORK

 - C/R 17-6436

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WINNERS STORE - C/R 17-8614

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IN2ITION REALTY - C/R 17-6661 CofO

DESCRIPTION

6990 FINANCIAL DR

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

30 EGLINTON AVE W

1131 DUNDAS ST W

1149 LAKESHORE RD E

G

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

1

UNIT NO

G1

B130B

M1-3
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17 8062 

17 8290 

17 8313 

17 8620 

17 8697 

17 8736 

17 8824 

17 8940 

PERMIT NO

ENERSOURCE HYDRO MISSISSAUGA 
INC

OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20-VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC

REGION OF PEEL

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

SWBC MEC 3 LTD/ DESJARDINS 
FINANCIAL SECURITY

2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC 
REALTY PARTNERS INC

OWNER

 858

 1,150

 329

 396

 256

 1,238

 312

 517

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO ALECTRA UTILITIES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP FOR  CRUs B120, E104 AND E110 -
LANDLORD'S WORK (CURRENTLY VACANT TENANT SUITES).

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL. - C/R: 10-1890 
ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARDENE - C/R 05-6912 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ECHELON INSURANCE - C/R C 09-5500

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UPTAKE CANADA - C/R 93-6334 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NFI INDUSTRIES
 - 

C/R: 17-6506, 17-7375, 04-410 ZB

DESCRIPTION

2185 DERRY RD W

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

7120 HURONTARIO ST

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2680 MATHESON BLVD E

1 ROBERT SPECK PKY

3 ROBERT SPECK PKY

2680 SKYMARK AVE

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $7,192

UNIT NO

300

B120,E104,E110

1,4,5,8 FLOOR

1-125

200

800

1000

900
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

17 6664 

17 7351 

PERMIT NO

ROTHERGLEN CREATIVE SPACES 
LTD.

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 106

 2,600

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 15

 1,030

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 2,836

 28,370

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

(1) STOREY ADDITION IN REAR YARD 
WITH COVERED PORCH - ROTHERGLEN 
PRIVATE SCHOOL.

(1) STOREY ADDITION - RUTH THOMPSON 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION

7059 SECOND LINE WEST

5605 FRESHWATER DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $2,706  1,045  31,205

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2017

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in DEC 2017

17 8953 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 470

VALUE ( $1,000 )

CONVERT EXISTING GLYCOL SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO DRY SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM;
NEW AIR COMPRESSORS, REPLACE EXISTING LIGHTING FIXTURES- E.J.D 
TRANSIT FACILITY, BLDGS A,B,E,F

DESCRIPTION

975 CENTRAL PKY W

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $470TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


