

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
DEC	14	4	0	0	14	0
SUB TOTAL	14	4	0	0	14	0
YTD TOTAL	205	78	0	770	174	4



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in DEC 2017

Page #: 8 Run Date: 04 JAN 2018



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
17 6003	JAPDEEP HOLDINGS INC.	1580 BRITANNIA RD E		2,170	1,116	12,141	TWO (2) STOREY ADDITION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING WAREHOUSE-TRUCK SERVICE AND REPAIR.
17 7925	CARGOSTAR TERMINALS INC	7099 TORBRAM RD		3,500	1,309	32,418	ADDITION OF TWO (2) STOREY OFFICE BUILDING TO EXISTING WAREHOUSE BUILDING - POLARIS TRANSPORT
		TOTAL	LS:	\$5,670	2,425	44,559	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 5370	MCKENNA HOLDINGS LIMITED	1260 LAKESHORE RD E			412	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW STORAGE ROOM
17 6280	2546558 ONTARIO INC	2281 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY		101	377	NEW DEMISING WALL TO CREATE TWO UNITS & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 101 ON 1ST & 2ND FLOOR - CARGOJET DATA PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING SERVICES HEADQUARTERS
17 7237	VS VERWALTUNGS GMBH	7401 PACIFIC CIR			525	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK
17 7904	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6360 BELGRAVE RD			10,954	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPEDITORS CANADA INC C/R CofO 17-7779
17 8241	GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES / 2541681 ONTARIO INC	7510 BREN RD		2	4,021	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - RANGER MOVING SYSTEMS INC C/R 17-8191 CofO
					412.222	

TOTALS: \$16,289



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 3001	PARDEV HOLDINGS INC.	302 QUEEN ST S		1	50	21	2,059	ADDITION - ONE STOREY FRONT ENTRANCE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
17 6023	2398722 ONTARIO INC	46 QUEEN ST S			1,532	830		NEW (3) STOREY COMMERCIAL OFFICE BUILDING
17 7170	2337222 ONTARIO LTD.	2935 DREW RD			2,790	1,192	15,892	NEW (3) STOREY HOTEL - DREW HOTEL.
17 7648	KANEFF HOLDINGS INC.	208 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E			469	176	9,511	(1) STOREY TEMPORARY SALES OFFICE - COMPASS CREEK SALES CENTRE.
17 8008	KARL FAY INVESTMENTS LTD.	1484 HURONTARIO ST			1,339	439	1,676	NEW OFFICE BUILDING WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT, NEW DETACHED GARAGE.
17 9096	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	300 CITY CENTRE DR			95	31	19,739	NEW SKATE TRAILER - CELEBRATION SQUARE
		TOTALS:			\$6,275	2,689	48,877	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 7064	2725312 CANADA INC C/O BENTALL PROPERTY SERVICES	6990 FINANCIAL DR	G	G1	300 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DAAL ROTI -
					C/R: ZON-14204 (cofo exists - 01-9622)
17 7131	OPB (EMTC) INC. C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC.	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY		B130B	451 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP - TURTLE JACKS - C/R CofO 17-854
17 7817	OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC.	30 EGLINTON AVE W			463 SUITE SEPARATIONS TO CREATE (3) SPEC UNITS AND PUBLIC CORRIDOR, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR FACADE ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK
					- C/R 17-6436
17 7995	PAULA-DALE LIMITED	1131 DUNDAS ST W		M1-3	560 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WINNERS STORE - C/R 17-8614
17 8009	O2 PROPERTIES LTD	1149 LAKESHORE RD E			362 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IN2ITION REALTY - C/R 17-6661 CofO

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 8062	ENERSOURCE HYDRO MISSISSAUGA INC	2185 DERRY RD W		300	858	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO ALECTRA UTILITIES
17 8290	OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20-VIC MANAGEMENT INC	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY		B120,E104,E110	1,150	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP FOR CRUS B120, E104 AND E110 - LANDLORD'S WORK (CURRENTLY VACANT TENANT SUITES).
17 8313	REGION OF PEEL	7120 HURONTARIO ST		1,4,5,8 FLOOR	329	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL C/R: 10-1890 ZB
17 8620	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-125	396	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARDENE - C/R 05-6912 ZB
17 8697	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	2680 MATHESON BLVD E		200	256	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ECHELON INSURANCE - C/R C 09-5500
17 8736	SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	1 ROBERT SPECK PKY		800	1,238	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UPTAKE CANADA - C/R 93-6334 CofO
17 8824	SWBC MEC 3 LTD/ DESJARDINS FINANCIAL SECURITY	3 ROBERT SPECK PKY		1000	312	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS
17 8940	2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC REALTY PARTNERS INC	2680 SKYMARK AVE		900	517	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NFI INDUSTRIES -
						C/R: 17-6506, 17-7375, 04-410 ZB
			TOTALS:		\$7,192	

11 04 JAN 2018 Page #: Run Date:



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2017

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2017

Page #: 12 Run Date: 04 JAN 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2017

Page #: 13 Run Date: 04 JAN 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
17 6664	ROTHERGLEN CREATIVE SPACES LTD.	7059 SECOND LINE WEST		106	15	2,836 (1) STOREY ADDITION IN REAR YARD WITH COVERED PORCH - ROTHERGLEN PRIVATE SCHOOL.
17 7351	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	5605 FRESHWATER DR		2,600	1,030	28,370 (1) STOREY ADDITION - RUTH THOMPSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
		тот	ALS:	\$2,706	1,045	31,205

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2017

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2017

Page #: 15 Run Date: 04 JAN 2018



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO** VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION No City Permits issued in DEC 2017 MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000 **PERMIT NO** OWNER **UNIT NO** VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION LOCATION **BLDG NO** CITY OF MISSISSAUGA 470 CONVERT EXISTING GLYCOL SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO DRY SPRINKLER 975 CENTRAL PKY W 17 8953 SYSTEM; NEW AIR COMPRESSORS, REPLACE EXISTING LIGHTING FIXTURES- E.J.D TRANSIT FACILITY, BLDGS A,B,E,F

TOTALS:

\$470

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department